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Ass.

3
14
20
22
29
31
32
34
35
37
42
46
53
54
56
58
59

102
103
104
106

Pettorale

449
356
418
444
453
340
452
471
460
334
383
360
412
330
347
473
339
363
366
422
393
346
343

Classifica amatori A uomini - Ciaminada Nonesa 2016

Cognome

Pozza
Delfino
Segatta
Zambotti
Pellegrini
Bortolotti
Pretto
Delfino
Mosconi
Biada
Libardi
Fava
Rossi
Berto'
Calo
Pedranz
Bortoli
Filippi
Frioli
Spinelli
Mosca
Calamosca
Brida

Nome

Marco
Manuel
Nicola
Christian
Mauro
Alessandro
Stefano
Davide
Alessandro
Stefano
Stefano
Germano
Diego
Omar
Michele
Stefano
Claudio
Oscar
Luca
Simone
Daniele
Fabio

Gianni

Sesso

<
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Categoria
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A

Amatori A

Anno

1977
1978
1977
1975
1976
1980
1973
1974
1973
1980
1978
1975
1974
1979
1977
1976
1971
1974
1975
1979
1975
1978
1979

Societa sportiva
Athletic club 96
Atletica Rotaliana
G.S. Fraveggio
Maddalene sky Team
Atletica Rotaliana
USD Bronzolo
Atletica Rotaliana
Sci Club Fondisti Alta Val di Non
Sci Club Fondisti Alta Val di Non
Atletica Rotaliana
A.S.D. Senza Freni
Atletica Hermada

Taem Telmekom

9.92 running asd
Maddalene sky Team
Asc Berg Eppan

Atletica Valle di Cembra

GS Valsugana Trentino

9.92 running asd
Happy Runner Club
A.S.D. Maddalene Sky Team

Tempo
1:22:10
1:26:19
1:30:28
1:30:36
1:32:06
1:32:23
1:33:13
1:33:42
1:33:44
1:34:12
1:35:46
1:38:50
1:39:56
1:40:02
1:40:16
1:41:24
1:41:25
1:58:19
1:58:20
1:58:29
2:01:18

NP
RITIRATO

Differenza

+0:03:38
+0:07:47
+0:11:56
+0:12:04
+0:13:34
+0:13:51
+0:14:41
+0:15:10
+0:15:12
+0:15:40
+0:17:14
+0:20:18
+0:21:24
+0:21:30
+0:21:44
+0:22:52
+0:22:53
+0:39:47
+0:39:48
+0:39:57
+0:42:46
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